FY20

AV Replacement

All Buildings

co-op ext

east regional library
General Services HQ
General Services Warehouse
hhs

justice center

north regional library
south regional library
southwest regional library
stanford I. warren library
wastewater treatment

Grand Total

(Multiple Items)

Sum of FY20

v nunounmeonnnmn;nn;md;:ned;:nnnn

8,195.00
1,200.00
750.00
7,200.00
5,900.00
145,750.00
229,750.00
750.00
1,500.00
750.00
750.00
750.00
403,245.00



