FY20	(Multiple	e Items)

Sum of FY20	
\$	8,195.00
\$	1,200.00
\$	750.00
\$	7,200.00
\$	5,900.00
\$	145,750.00
\$	229,750.00
\$	750.00
\$	1,500.00
\$	750.00
\$	750.00
\$	750.00
\$	403,245.00
	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$